
2,803

686

652

549

545

525

282

276

203

199

196

195

193

192

185

172

172

171

163

157General Acute Care Hospitals

Talklines/Warmlines

General Dentistry

Community Action Agencies

Legal Counseling

Undesignated Temporary Financial Assistance

Homeless Motel Vouchers

General Counseling Services

Specialized Information and Referral

Non-Emergency Medical Transportation

Alcohol Detoxification

State Government Agencies/Departments

General Relief

Case/Care Management

Community Shelters

Food Pantries

Housing Search Assistance

Heating Fuel Payment Assistance

Rent Payment Assistance

211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories based on Taxonomy

July 1, 2019 - September 30, 2019

County Name Number Of Requests

Electric Service Payment Assistance


