

211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories based on Taxonomy

July 1, 2019 - September 30, 2019

County Name	Number Of Requests	
Electric Service Payment Assistance	2,803	
Rent Payment Assistance	686	
Heating Fuel Payment Assistance	652	
Housing Search Assistance	549	
Food Pantries	545	
Community Shelters	525	
Case/Care Management	282	
General Relief	276	
State Government Agencies/Departments	203	
Alcohol Detoxification	199	
Non-Emergency Medical Transportation	196	
Specialized Information and Referral	195	
General Counseling Services	193	
Homeless Motel Vouchers	192	
Undesignated Temporary Financial Assistance	185	
Legal Counseling	172	
Community Action Agencies	172	
General Dentistry	171	
Talklines/Warmlines	163	
General Acute Care Hospitals	157	